Subject to change without notice                     Product Data Catalog
Manufacturing point:  Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
Nearest port of embarkation: Jeddah Islamic port
Product classification: Commercial
50ZPM – 60Hz
Unit Size 3.0 – 5.0 Tons
HFC R - 410A Refrigerant
The 50ZPM units are single side discharge rooftop cooling unit utilizing electric heat as an option. Units are pre-

Single point electrical connections are available for powering both the heater and the unit.
Page 2 of 20
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE – 50ZPM – R410A SERIES
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
5 0 Z P M - 3 6 A 3 A 1 A 0 A 0 A S
Coil Fins Options (Outdoor - Indoor)
A = Al/Cu - Al/Cu
B = Pre-coat Al/Cu - Al/Cu
C = Cu/Cu - Cu/Cu
E = Cu/Cu - Al/Cu
Indoor Fan Motor Options
1 = Standard
Design Revision
A = Factory Assigned
Base Unit Controls
0 = Electromechanical Controller
IAQ Options
A = None
Service Options
0 = None
Electrical Options
A = None
Reference
S = Standard
Unit Heat Type
50 = Cooling /
Electric Heat RTU
Model Series
ZPM = High Ambient Desert Master
Series with R-410A Refrigerant
Factory Use
- = Factory Assigned
Unit Size
36 = 3.0 Ton
48 = 4.0 Ton
60 = 5.0 Ton
Sensor Options
A = None
Power Supply (V/Ph/Hz)
3 = 230/1/60
Page 3 of 20
AHRI CAPACITY RATING
50ZPM
Unit
Unit Size
(Ton) EER Standard
m3/hr
Standard
L/S
36 3.0 12.00 2038 566
48 4.0 11.20 2717 755
60 5.0 11.20 3056 849
Legend:
AHRI - Air Conditioning, Heating and Refrigeration Institute
EER - Energy Efficiency Ratio
CFM - Cubic Feet per Minute
L/s - Liters per Second
BTU - British Thermal Unit
Notes:
SOUND POWER LEVELS
Rating (dBA) 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
36 74.4 68.0 69.5 72.5 71.5 69.5 66.5 63.0 59.0
48 75.6 69.0 68.5 68.0 72.5 71.5 68.0 65.0 59.0
60 77.6 63.0 65.0 68.5 74.5 74.4 69.4 64.5 55.0
Legend:
dBA - Decibel A-Weighted
Unit Sound (dB)  - Typical Octaive Band Specturm
3. Rating are based on: Cooling Standard: 80 F db, 67 wb indoor entering-air temperature and 95 F db air entering outdoor unit
50ZPM
Unit
1. Rated in accordance with AHRI Standards 210/240 and SASO 2874/2016
2. Ratings are net values, reflecting the effects of circulating fan heat
Net Cooling Capacity (BTU/hr)

	2 - PDC Feature Sheet
	FEATURES / BENEFITS
	3 - SPP R-410A - Model Number Nomenclature
	Sheet1
	4 - AHRI
	Sheet1
	5 - Physical Data
	Unit Data - Engilish
	Unit Data  - SI
	6 - Unit Dimensional Drawing
	7 - Selection Procedure
	8 - Cooling Capacities
	36
	48
	60
	9 - Fan Performance
	Sheet1
	10 - Electrical Data 60Hz